H-40 © 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice
SE
R
IE
S
80
4

receptacle shell provides water-tight
seal when mated.
How To Order
Sample Part Number 804-006 -07 Z1 9-19 P A
Series 804-006 = Hermetic Receptacle
Shell Style (See Table I)
-00 = Jam-Nut, Front Panel Mount
-07 = Jam-Nut, Rear Panel Mount
Shell Material and Finish
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Passivated
ZB = SST / Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium
ZC = SST Zinc Cobalt Alloy/Black Chromate
ZL = Stainless Steel/Nickel Plated
ZU = Black Cadmium Per QQ-P-416 Type II
ZZN = Zinc Nickel Black per AMS2417 Type II
Shell Size - Insert Arrangement See Contact Arrangements Page H-6
Contact Type
P = Pin, Solder Cup   C = Pin, PC Tail
S = Socket, Solder Cup  D = Socket, PC Tail
Polarization (See Table II) Omit = Single Master Key A = Normal B = Pos. B C = Pos. C D = Pos. D E = Pos. E F = Pos. F
Table I: Shell Style
-00
Jam-Nut, Front Panel Mount
-07
Jam-Nut, Rear Panel Mount
Table II: Keyway Positions
B°A°
Pos. A° B°
A 150° 210°
B 75° 210°
C 95° 230°
D 140° 275°
E 75° 275°
F 95° 210°
NOTES
1. Contacts are non removable
2. Receptacle connector mates with all push/pull high density
plug connectors with same polarization and opposite contact
gender
3. See page H-9 for recommended panel cut-outs
4. Hermeticity rating of 1 X 10^-7 cc/sec
DWV Rating
Contact Sizes Test Voltage
23 750 Vac
20 HD 1000 Vac
 16, 12, 8 1800 Vac
H-41© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 80 Mighty Mouse
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice
SE
R
IE
S
80
4
Q
D
C
 P
U
SH
-P
U
LL
Rev. 12.13.23
SERIES 804 QDC PUSH-PULL
Mighty Mouse Connectors and Cables
Glass-to-Metal Seal Hermetic Jam-Nut Mount